
Criterion vCriterion v

Participation in CulturalParticipation in Cultural



A.R.Burla Mahila VarishthaMahavidyalaya,

Date: 5/1I/2019

Date

15/01/2019

The Annual Cultural event for this academicyear is scheduled for 1 5th January, 2018,in

the college campus.

16/01/2019

The following competitions will be organized:

17/01/2019

18/01/2019

19/01/2019

20/01/2019

21/01/2019

22/01/2019

Dr. Rajani Dalavi

Dr. T.V.Shinde

Dr. S.S. Raje

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

Solapur

Dr. Anife John

Academic Year 2018-2019

IQAC Coordinator

Dr. Annie John
Co-0rdinator,iAC

1,.Prla MshilaVarishtha
Maiavialeya, Solapur.

NOTICE

Event

Essay Writing (Hindi)

Musical Chair

Rangoli Competition

Mehandi Competition

Singing .Solo Dance &
Group Dance

Makeup,Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Funfair, Cooking

Competition

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

GK Quiz Competition,

Sheroshay ari& Drama

Mahila
Mahay

Interested Students Shouldgive their names to the following teachers by 9th January,

2019.

ARBME

Solaou

Time

10:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

Dr. Rajendra Shendage
Principal

(Dr.Rajendre Shenuay
PRINCIPAI.

A.R. Burla llahila Varishiha

Mahavidyalaya,Solapur.



Total Student Participation Is 4 12
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BMM26 500-03/2016

Miss /Mis.

A.R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

isawarded

forher Gk

9

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

'BGrade Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Pawar Naaiata Sidzam

Quiz

DATE:9glol l2o19

Eirst

Conpelition

of

in 2018-2019

Dr. Rajend�a Shendage

PRINCIPAL

prize



A. R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya,

Date: 5/I/2020

Date

13/01/2020

The Annual Cultural event for this academicvear is scheduled for 13th January, 2020 in
the college campus.

16/01/2020

The following competitions will be organized:

17/01/2020

18/01/2020

19/01/2020

20/01/2020

21/01/2020

Dr. RajaniDalavi

Dr. T.V.Shinde

Dr. S.S. Raje

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

Dr. Annie John

Solapur
Academic Year 2019-2020

IQAC Coordinator

Dr. Annie John
Co-ordinator,IQAC

1.R.Burla Mahiia Variahtha

Mafiavidyaiava,0iepur.

NOTICE

Rangoli Competition, Poster

Presentation & Mehandi

Competition

Event

Dandiya, Singing, Solo Dance

& Group Dance

Makeup, Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Funfair, Cooking Competition

GK Quiz Competition, Essay

Writing

Poetry Slams, Drama & Acting

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

Musical Chair, Fashion Show &
Book Debates

Burla

Mahila

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 6th January,
2019.

Aahavie

ARBM

Solagu

Time

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00am

9:00 am

Dr.RajendraShendage
Principal

(Dr. Rajendra Shendage,
PRINCIPA�.

A.R. Burla Mahila Varishiha

Mahavidyalaya,Soiapur.



Total Student Participation Is 374
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BMM/26/500/03/2016

A.R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Miss / Mfs.

is awarded

for her.

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

'B'Grade Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Tavati Aishoarya Gapi

First

Caaking Canmpelilion

DATE: 2g|ol|2020

f
in 2019-2020

Dr. Rajendra Srendage

prize

PRINCIPAL



A.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya,

Date:2/1/2018

Date

13/01/20 18

The Annual Cultural event for this academicvear is scheduled for 13th January, 201l3, in

the college campus.

14/01/2018

The following competitions will be organized:

15/01/2018

16/01/2018

17/01/2018

18/01/2018

19/01/2018

20/01/2018

Dr. Rajani Dalavi

Dr. T.V. Shinde

PadmaslhaliShikshan Sanstha's

Dr. S.S. Raje

Dr. Annie John

IQACCoordinator

Academic Year 2017-2018

Dr. Annie John
Co-ordinator,1QAC

Solapur

A,R.Burla Mahila Varishtha

Manavieinun Šolapur.

NOTICE

SOLODance ,Group Dance
& Singing

Event

Makeup, Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Funfair, Cooking

Competition

GK Quiz Competition, Essay

Writing & Sheroshayari

Drama, Musical Chair

Dandiya

RangoliCompetition, Poster

Presentation

fashion Show,Mehandi

Competition

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

Burla

Mahila

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 8th January,

2018.

Aahavi

ARBM

Time

Sotao

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00am

10:00am

10:00 am

Dr. Rajendra Shendage
Principal

(Dr.Rajendra Shendago)
PRINCIPAL.

A. R. Bude iahila Vaiishtha

iMehevidyalaya, Soiapur.



Total Student Participation Is 450
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BMM/26/500/03/2016

A. R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Miss /Ms.
is awarded

forher

'B'Grade Accredited by NAAC

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Bija Shxavaati Amhadas

Eirst

Essay ilihiting

DATE:2g lotl2ol8

of

in 201- 2018

Dr. Rajenchra Shendage

PRINCIPAL

prize



A.R. BurlaMahila Varishtha Mahavidyalay:,Solapur

Academic Year 2021-2022

Date :06/01/2022

The Annual Cultural event for this academicvear is scheduled for 16th January, 2022, in

the college campus.

Date

The following competitions will beorganized:

16/01/2022

17/01/2022

18/01/2022

19/01/2022

20/01/2022

21/01/2022

Dr. Rajani Dalavi

Dr. T.V. Shinde

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

Dr. S.S. Raje

Dr. Annie John

NOTICE

IQAC Coordinator

Dr.Annie John
Co-ordinator,1QAC

1.R,Burla Mghila Varishtha

Mahavidyaiava Soiapur,

Event

Add -Mad Show,Cooking

Competition & Funfair

GK Competition, Rangoli

Competition & Poster

Presentation

Makeup,Hairstyle &
Traditional Day

Solo Dance, Group Dance &
Fashion Show

The competitions will begin from 10:00amsharp

Essay Writing, Poetry Slams

& Mehandi Competition

Musical Chair, Fashion Show
& Book Debates

burla

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 10h January,

2022.

Time

ARBM)

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

10:00am

10:00 am

10:00am

Dr. Rajerdra Shendage
Frincipal

(Dr. Rajendra Shendage)
PRINCIPAL

A.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha

Mahavidyalaya, Soiapur.



Total StudentParticipation Is 350
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BMM/26/500/03/2016

A.R.Burla Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

isawarded

Miss /Mrs.Mergu

forher

"Linguistic Minority Institution"

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's

B'Grade Accredited by NAAC

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT

Fasaion

Chaitanya Ambadas

Firat

DATE: 23lo1l2022

Show

in

of

T2022.

Dr. Rajendra Shendage

-prize

PRINCIPAL


