

PARTICIPATION IN CULTURAL



A. R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Academic Year 2018-2019

NOTICE

Date: 5/1/2019

The Annual Cultural event for this academic year is scheduled for 15th January, 2018, in the college campus.

The following competitions will be organized:

Date	Event	Time
15/01/2019	Essay Writing (Hindi)	10:00 am
16/01/2019	Musical Chair	10:00 am
17/01/2019	Rangoli Competition	10:00 am
18/01/2019	Mehandi Competition	10:00 am
19/01/2019	Singing , Solo Dance & Group Dance	10:00 am
20/01/2019	Makeup, Hairstyle & Traditional Day	10:00 am
21/01/2019	Funfair, Cooking Competition	10:00 am
22/01/2019	GK Quiz Competition, Sheroshayari & Drama	10:00 am

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 9th January, 2019.

Dr. Rajani Dalavi Dr. T.V. Shinde Dr. S.S. Raje The competitions will begin from 10:00am sharp

Dr. Annie John

Dr. Annie John IQAC Coordinator

Dr. Annie John Co-ordinator, 1040 1.7. Ruda Mehilo Variahtha Mahavid, anvo, Solapur.





Dr. Rajendra Shendage Principal

(Dr. Rajendri Shenas PRINCIPAL A. R. Burle Mahilo Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solepur.



Total Student Participation Is 412



सोलापर : बुर्ला महिला महाविद्यालयात कवी संमेलनाचे उद्घाटन करताना प्राचार्थ राजेंद्र शेंडगे आदी.

महिला महाविद्यालयात 0 कवी संमेलन उत्साहात

सोलापुर : प्रतिनिधी

0

उद्घाटन झाले.

या संमेलनात देवेंद्र औरी, शोभना दिली. सागर, रेणुका बुधाराम, डॉ. कविता मुरुमकर, चंदना कुलकर्णी, डॉ. संजय यांनी केले. सूत्रसंचालन डॉ. कविता लांडगे, मारुती कटकघोंड, डॉ. श्रृती मुरुमकर यांनी केले, तर आभार प्रदर्शन वडगबाळकर, निर्मला मठपती, डॉ. पल्लवी कोडम योंनी केले.

अजीज नदाफ यांनी सहभाग घेतला. बुलां महिला महाविद्यालयात डॉ. कविता मुरुमकर योच्या बाई मराठी विभागाच्यावतीने कवी संमेलन असते एक घरंदाज स्री, मिळेल त्या आयोजित करून नववर्षांचे स्वागत अंगणात रंग भरत असते, नसतील करण्यात आले. प्राचार्य डॉ. राजेंद्र रंग तर हळद कुंकू टाकत असते' शेंडगे यांच्या हस्ते कवी संमेलनाचे आणि गोविंद काळे यांच्या 'धरण' या कवितेला श्रोत्यांनी मनापासून दाद

प्रास्ताविक डॉ. संजय लांडगे

Sola

	"Linguistic Mine Padmashali Shi	kshan Sanstha		
A. R. Bur	a Mahila M a 'B' Grade Accre			apur
	CERTIFICAT		C	Ъ.
	Pawar Namiata First	Sidram	of	prize
	Quiz Compe	fition		
DATE: 23/0	01/2019		in 2018 20 Dr. Rajendra Shendage PRINCIPAL	

A. R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Academic Year 2019-2020

NOTICE

Date: 5/1/2020

The Annual Cultural event for this academic year is scheduled for 13th January, 2020 in the college campus.

The following competitions will be organized:

Date	Event	Time
13/01/2020	Rangoli Competition, Poster Presentation & Mehandi Competition	• 9:00 am
16/01/2020	Dandiya, Singing, Solo Dance & Group Dance	9:00 am
17/01/2020	Makeup, Hairstyle & Traditional Day	9:00 am
18/01/2020	Funfair, Cooking Competition	9:00 am
19/01/2020	GK Quiz Competition, Essay Writing	9:00 am
20/01/2020	Poetry Slams, Drama & Acting	9:00 am
21/01/2020	21/01/2020 Musical Chair, Fashion Show & Book Debates	

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 6th January, 2019.

Dr. Rajani Dalavi Dr. T.V. Shinde Dr. S.S. Raje The competitions will begin from 10:00am sharp

Dr. Annie John IQAC Coordinator Dr. Annie John Co-ordinator, IQAC R. Burla Manio Varishtha Mahavioyaraya, dolapur.



Dr. Rajendra Shendage Principal (Dr. Rajendra Shendago PRINCIPAL A. R. Burle Mahila Varishiha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur.





Total Student Participation Is 374





युवा महोत्सवात सहभागी ए. आर. बुलां महिला महाविद्यालयाच्या विद्यार्थिनी. (छाया-दत्ता कांबळे, मंगळवेढा)

बुर्ला महाविद्यालयाचे सांघिक कला प्रकारातून केले आविष्काराचे दर्शन

मंगळवेढा : प्रतिनिधी

श्री संत दामाजी महाविद्यालय मंगळवेढा येथील सोलापूर विद्यापीठाचा १४ युवा महोत्सव मोठ्या जल्लोष्थात संपन्न झाला. यामध्ये जिल्ह्यातील ११४ महाविद्यालयांनी सहभाग घेतला होता. यात सर्वच महाविद्यालयाच्या कलाकारांनी चांगल्या प्रकारे कला सादर करून सर्वच प्रेक्षेकांचे भरपूर मनोरंजन केले. यातच 'हम भी कुछ कम नहीं हैंअसे म्हणत सोलपुरातील ए आर बुलां महिला महाविद्यालयाने युवा महोत्सवामध्ये सर्व कलाप्रकारात, माग घेऊन आपले कलाप्रकार

दाखवून दिले.

आपल्याकडे मुलांचा रोल असेल ते सुद्धा अगदी जबरदस्त प्रकारे करून दाखवले. त्यामुळे ह्या मुलींनी आपली कला सादर चांगल्याप्रकारे करून दाखवले.

या मुर्लीनी लघुनाट्य, पथनाट्य, एकांकीका, नकला, वकृत्व, मात्रीकाम, चित्रकला, रांगोळी यासह सर्व कलाप्रकारात आपली कला सादर केली. यामध्ये या कॉलेजमधील सोनाली पतार, चैतन्या कंदीकटला, लक्ष्मी पोलू, वैष्णवी श्रीचिप्पा, अदिती तळीखेडे, कोमल पवार, स्वीटी कोमपेल्ली, सुरभी यलगम, राणी कडला, शिल्पा फत्तेमुरकर, अंबिका पेंटा, सोनम काशिद, तुलरशी जाधव, रुक्मिणी कोळी, प्रगती पवार, सौंदर्या मच्छा, अतिता महंता, मनीषा कुमरकुटा, राजश्री रच्छा, सोनाली पवार, ऋषिता भालेराव, सावित्री कदम, पूजा यनगुल, काजल लोखंडे, आरती दासी, वर्षा हलसगीकर, धारा भारती, ऐश्वर्या गिरी आदी मुलीहनी सहभाग घेऊन आपली कला सादर केली.

या मुर्लीना मार्गदर्शक म्हणून आतिश पाटोळे,राजन जाधव,शत्द मुटकिरी, निखिल भालेराव यांचे लाभले.

Participation en Joseth Festival

BMM/26/500/03/2016	।। विद्या परम र्र्जीर्ट्ज	दैवतम । ।		S S MA
A. R. Burla M	"Linguistic Minority Padmashali Shiksh Iahila Mal B' Grade Accredi	an Sansth havi	^{a's} dyalaya, Sola	pur
* CEI	RTIFICATE	C OF	MERIT	- 48
Miss / M/ts is awardedE for herCooking	irst	Gopi	of	_ prize
DATE: 23/01/202			in 2019 - 20 2 Dr. Rajendra Shendage PRINCIPAL	

A. R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Academic Year 2017-2018 NOTICE

Date:2/1/2018

The Annual Cultural event for this academic year is scheduled for 13th January, 2018, in the college campus.

The following competitions will be organized:

Date	Event	Time
13/01/2018	SOLO Dance ,Group Dance & Singing	10:00 am
14/01/2018	Makeup, Hairstyle & Traditional Day	10:00 am
15/01/2018	Funfair, Cooking Competition	10:00 am
16/01/2018	GK Quiz Competition, Essay Writing & Sheroshayari	10:00 am
17/01/2018	Drama, Musical Chair	10:00 am
18/01/2018	Rangoli Competition, Poster Presentation	10:00 am
19/01/2018	fashion Show, Mehandi Competition	10:00 am
20/01/2018	Dandiya	10:00 am

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 8th January, 2018.

Dr. Rajani Dalavi Dr. T.V. Shinde Dr. S.S. Raje

The competitions will begin from 10:00am sharp

Dr. Annie John **IQAC** Coordinator

Dr. Annie John Co-ordinator, IQAC A.R. Burla Mabila Varishtha Manuversen Solapur.



Dr. Rajendra Shendage Principal

(Dr. Rajendra Shendage) PRINCIPAL A. R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahevidysleya, Solepur.



Total Student Participation Is 450

स्काळ १ शनिवार, २७ ऑक्टोबर २०१८

'ए. आर. बुर्ला'चे युवा महोत्सवात यश

सोलापूर, ता. २६ : पचाशाली शिक्षण संस्था संचलित ए. आर. बुलां महिला वरिष्ठ महाविद्यालयाने सोलापूर विद्यापीठाच्या १५व्या युवा महोत्सवात भरौव यश संपादन केले.

महाविद्यालयातर्फे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या लघुनाटिकेला तृतीय क्रमांक मिळाला तर एकांकिकेसाठी प्रगती पवार हिला सर्वोत्कृष्ट अभिनेत्रोचा तृतीय क्रमांक प्राप्त झाला आहे. कलाकार विद्यार्थिनोंना प्रा. डॉ. तुकाराम शिंदे, प्रा. डॉ. शंकेर राजे व प्रा. डॉ. रजनो दळवी यांचे मार्गदर्शन लाभले.

या यशाबदल अध्यक्ष पांडुरंग दिइी, उपाध्यक्ष जॅड, श्रीनिवास कटकूर, सचिव दशरथ गोप, सहसचिव श्रीधर चिट्याल, खजिनदार दिनेश यत्रम, प्राचार्य डॉ. राजेंद्र शेंडगे यांनी अभिनंदन केले.

Success at the youth Festival

BMM/26/500/03/2016

।। विद्या परम देवता रिं "Linguistic Minority Institu Padmashali Shikshan Sa A. R. Burla Mahila Maha	tion" nstha's
'B' Grade Accredited	
CERTIFICATE O	F MERIT
Miss / MtsBijja Shravanti Ambo is awardedFirst for herEssay Writing	dasofprize
DATE: 23/01/2018	in 2017 - 2018 Dr. Rajendra Shendage PRINCIPAL

Padmashali Shikshan Sanstha's A.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

Academic Year 2021-2022

NOTICE

Date : 06/01/2022

The Annual Cultural event for this academic year is scheduled for 16th January, 2022, in the college campus.

The following competitions will be organized:

Date	Date Event		e Event	
16/01/2022	Add - Mad Show, Cooking Competition & Funfair	10:00 am		
17/01/2022	GK Competition, Rangoli Competition & Poster Presentation	10:00 am		
18/01/2022	Makeup, Hairstyle & Traditional Day	10:00 am		
19/01/2022	Solo Dance, Group Dance & Fashion Show	10:00 am		
20/01/2022	01/2022 Essay Writing, Poetry Slams & Mehandi Competition	10:00 am		
21/01/2022	Musical Chair, Fashion Show & Book Debates	10:00 am		

Interested Students Should give their names to the following teachers by 10th January, 2022.

Dr. Rajani Dalavi Dr. T.V. Shinde Dr. S.S. Raje

The competitions will begin from 10:00am sharp

Dr. Annie John **IOAC** Coordinator

Dr. Annie John Co-ordinator, IQAC V.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavloyalawa Solapur.



Dr. Rajendra Shendage Frincipal

(Dr. Rajendra Shendage) PRINCIPAL A. R. Burla Mahila Varishtho Mahavidyalaya, Solapur.



Total Student Participation Is 350



मंगळवेढा : युवा महोत्सवात सहभागी होत आपला आनंद सेल्फी घेऊन साजरा करताना ए. आर. बुलां महिला महाविद्यालयातील युवती.

Participation in Jouth Festival



10

